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TABELA VOLUMEVE TABELA VOLUMEVE
PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE VOL. GERMIM VOL. MBUSHJE G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE VOL. GERMIM  VOL. MBUSHJE ~ G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV G-M
0+00.00 1.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5+00.00 1.21 0.00 15.15 21.79 418.03 129.07 288.96
0+25.00 1.14 0.00 31.50 0.00 31.50 0.00 31.50 5+25.00 1.38 0.00 32.33 0.00 450.37 129.07 321.30
0+50.00 1.26 0.00 30.06 0.00 61.57 0.00 61.57 5+50.00 0.00 0.36 17.19 4.54 467.56 133.62 333.94
0+75.00 0.37 0.02 20.37 0.28 81.93 0.28 81.66 5+75.00 0.19 0.00 2.39 4.54 469.95 138.16 331.79
1+00.00 1.27 0.00 20.51 0.28 102.45 0.55 101.90 6+00.00 1.30 0.00 18.58 0.00 488.52 138.16 350.36
1+25.00 0.05 0.15 16.56 1.82 119.01 2.38 116.63 6+25.00 231 0.00 45.06 0.00 533.59 138.16 395.43
1+50.00 0.92 0.00 12.14 1.82 131.15 4.20 126.95 6+50.00 0.86 0.00 39.66 0.00 573.24 138.16 435.08
1+75.00 1.36 0.00 28.50 0.00 159.66 4.20 155.46 6+75.00 0.00 0.73 10.78 9.14 584.02 147.30 436.73
2+00.00 1.52 0.00 36.03 0.00 195.68 4.20 191.48 7+00.00 1.23 0.00 15.40 9.14 599.43 156.44 442.99
2+25.00 1.68 0.00 40.03 0.00 235.71 4.20 231.51 7+25.00 1.54 0.00 34.67 0.00 634.10 156.44 477.66
2+50.00 0.96 0.00 33.01 0.00 268.72 4.20 264.52 7+50.00 0.22 0.04 21.91 0.50 656.01 156.94 499.07
2+75.00 0.00 0.72 12.00 9.06 280.72 13.25 267.47 7+75.00 1.16 0.00 17.17 0.50 673.18 157.44 515.74
3+00.00 0.00 2.34 0.00 38.31 280.72 51.56 229.16 8+00.00 0.00 0.30 14.49 3.72 687.67 161.15 526.52
3+25.00 2.26 0.00 28.22 29.25 308.95 80.82 228.13 8+25.00 0.94 0.00 11.80 3.72 699.47 164.87 534.60
3+50.00 0.96 0.00 40.28 0.00 349.22 80.82 268.41 8+50.00 0.13 0.00 13.41 0.00 712.88 164.87 548.01
3+75.00 0.16 0.16 14.05 1.97 363.27 82.78 280.49 8+75.00 0.08 0.10 2.68 1.20 715.56 166.07 549.49
4+00.00 0.35 0.02 6.37 2.16 369.65 84.95 284.70
4+25.00 0.46 0.01 10.08 0.37 379.72 85.32 294.41
4+50.00 0.70 0.00 14.43 0.17 394.16 85.49 308.66
4+75.00 0.00 1.74 8.73 21.79 402.89 107.28 295.61
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